
Bündnermeisterschaften  Heimrunde 2020

Gewehr 50m  liegend Junioren/innen

QF

Schützenname Vorname Wohnort Jg Lizenznr. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe 5.Passe 6.Passe Total IZ KFT

1 Tomaschett Annina Trun 2000 734084 98 99 98 99 98 98 590 31 QF

2 Cadalbert Anja Sevgein 2004 884806 100 98 99 97 97 96 587 27 QF

3 Bischof Natasha Mastrils 2000 743619 95 98 98 98 99 96 584 30 QF

4 Weisshaupt Chiara Degen 2004 892905 97 97 95 98 97 96 580 27 QF

5 Caluori Enrica Rhäzüns 2002 835140 96 96 94 97 97 97 577 12 QF

6 Weber Sandro Tamins 2004 830050 93 96 96 94 97 95 571 25 QF

7 Emmenegger Silas Davos-Platz 2003 791731 94 95 97 94 93 94 567 11 QF

8 Lötscher Selina Serneus 2001 755386 97 95 94 97 92 91 566 17 QF

9 Wolf Chris Trun 2001 771378 91 96 92 93 95 97 564 12 QF

10 Riedi Rico Jenaz 2003 932381 94 93 88 95 97 93 560 16 QF

11 Caluori Carlo Bonaduz 2004 949277 96 93 97 91 90 93 560 15 QF

12 Cadetg Cyril Landquart 2004 893796 92 91 94 92 91 92 552 14 QF

13 Zinsli Tatiana Zizers 2001 809353 92 95 88 90 92 95 552 13 QF

14 Kessler Jana Schiers 2002 809354 88 92 90 94 93 92 549 9 QF

15 Herrli Martina Davos-Dorf 2005 892139 91 96 88 92 92 89 548 12 QF

16 Zinsli Lisa Zizers 2004 893795 86 92 88 89 76 86 517 7 QF

17 Caduff Nicolas Igis 2001 809350 85 86 87 80 88 90 516 6 QF

Resultatliste
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Resultatliste Gewehr 50m Liegend
QF

Schützenname Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe 5.Passe 6.Passe Total IZ KFT

1 Degonda Marie Louise Cumpadials 1958 175839 98 98 98 100 96 98 588 33 QF

2 Caminada Gion Paul Domat Ems 1959 116342 99 97 96 99 99 97 587 26 QF

3 Casutt Guido Flims Dorf 1956 116396 97 98 95 96 95 98 579 23 QF

4 Bass Roland St.Moritz 1953 211339 97 99 96 94 98 94 578 25 QF

5 Pelican Rinaldo Laax 1956 207061 94 97 98 97 95 94 575 24 QF

6 Färber Peter Felsberg 1953 127233 96 95 95 95 97 97 575 22 QF

7 Collenberg Reto Surin 1956 216935 97 96 95 94 95 96 573 16 QF

8 Cagienard Irena Chur 1956 291077 93 92 97 99 96 93 570 19 QF

9 Feuerstein Mario Zuoz 1956 218782 96 96 96 93 93 94 568 14 QF

10 Casanova Geli Surin 1952 116543 95 91 97 93 96 96 568 13 QF

11 Margreth Markus Tinizong 1954 160736 96 93 95 93 94 96 567 24 QF

12 Eustger Josef Sufers 1951 116348 92 92 95 95 97 91 562 11 QF

13 Casutt Andreas Fahrweid 1954 110109 91 96 95 95 88 96 561 15

Veteranen
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Resultatliste Gewehr 50m Liegend
QF

Schützenname Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe 5.Passe 6.Passe Total IZ KFT

1 Beiner Albert Haldenstein 1934 167972 97 96 99 96 98 99 585 30 QF

2 Sgier Guido Sagogn 1946 181617 100 95 97 99 97 97 585 24 QF

3 Bott Janett Chur 1942 225463 96 96 97 95 100 100 584 19 QF

4 Caduff Ignaz Ruschein 1945 116409 96 99 97 98 95 98 583 25 QF

5 Willi Christian Praden 1945 176984 99 98 97 96 97 94 581 27 QF

6 Mani Armin Tamins 1949 176972 95 96 97 98 97 96 579 19 QF

7 Mani Johann Ulrich Tamins 1946 116270 98 97 95 94 97 98 579 15 QF

8 Spescha Raimund Andiast 1942 219345 96 97 97 94 97 97 578 21 QF

9 Egger Roman Schlueun 1944 207050 90 95 95 97 96 98 571 21 QF

10 Umbricht Walter Davos Glaris 1948 186642 96 95 97 91 95 95 569 16 QF

11 Caduff Venanzi Trin 1950 116394 96 93 94 92 95 98 568 11 QF

12 Egger Eugen Laax 1941 221297 92 95 89 96 95 91 558 8 QF

Veteranen aufgelegt
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Gewehr 50m Liegend Elite

QF

Schützenname Vorname Wohnort Jg Lizenznr. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe 5.Passe 6.Passe Total IZ KFT

1 Margreth Yvonne Castrisch 1962 165649 100 98 100 97 99 97 591 28 QF

2 Klucker Anna Laura Tamins 1995 311479 100 99 99 98 95 97 588 32 QF

3 Roffler Claudio Felsberg 1985 247373 98 96 99 97 99 99 588 28 QF

4 Caduff Marcel Trimmis 1974 116340 99 99 97 98 96 98 587 33 QF

5 Schmed Roland Domat/Ems 1976 116436 97 97 99 97 98 99 587 30 QF

6 Färber Lars Felsberg 1984 116381 95 99 97 96 100 98 585 32 QF

7 Valentin Cornelia Chur 1984 235690 98 97 98 97 97 98 585 28 QF

8 Schwendeler Rudolf Landquart 1968 115870 96 97 97 96 100 99 585 22 Qf

9 Caduff Ivan Ruschein 1972 116479 97 98 98 99 95 97 584 25 QF

10 Candrian Curdin Surin 1965 113021 96 100 98 96 95 98 583 29 QF

11 Sgier Arno Sagogn 1970 859875 97 98 98 98 96 95 582 32 QF

12 Caluori Valentina Rhäzüns 1999 682005 97 97 98 95 96 99 582 31 QF

13 Caviezel Nadja Ilanz 1994 518364 97 97 98 98 96 96 582 25 QF

14 Derungs Corsin Camuns 1961 170201 97 97 99 96 95 97 581 24 QF

15 Caluori Carina Rhäzüns 1995 717337 99 98 95 98 94 97 581 18 QF

16 Tomaschett Andri Trun 1996 454717 97 93 97 98 99 96 580 24 QF

17 Casanova Gian Flond 1990 304822 96 98 97 98 95 96 580 20 QF

18 Kuhn Cornelia Chur 1987 461584 95 97 98 97 98 95 580 19 QF

19 Tomaschett Elena Rabius 1996 457718 98 95 96 97 100 94 580 19

20 Lötscher Christian Serneus 1974 116432 97 94 95 99 95 97 577 21

21 Caviezel Norbert Chur 1982 221885 96 98 92 98 94 98 576 27

22 Cadruvi Tarcisi Ruschein 1964 130783 96 96 94 96 97 97 576 26

23 Capeder Corsin Laax 1990 269302 91 97 97 97 98 96 576 24

Resultatliste

 



24 Maissen Alfons Surrein 1964 782897 94 98 95 97 96 96 576 18

25 Lorenzetti Dumenic Chur 1976 326116 97 97 95 97 95 94 575 26

26 Caviezel Placi Camuns 1962 170202 95 96 97 97 95 93 573 25

27 Caluori Markus Rhäzüns 1963 680378 99 96 95 92 94 97 573 19

28 Felix Daniel Haldenstein 1965 169991 95 94 95 96 97 92 569 20

29 Ambühl Christina Davos Dorf 1997 601918 95 94 93 94 96 96 568 11

30 Tomaschett Gianna Trun 1998 689773 94 93 95 95 92 92 561 15

31 Petschen Leandro Trun 1998 689774 92 92 96 96 91 91 558 17
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Gewehr 50m 3x20 Junioren/innen

Kniend Liegend Stehend QF

Schützenname Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe 5.Passe 6.Passe Total IZ KFT

1 Tomaschett Annina Trun 2000 734084 98 99 99 99 94 91 580 30 QF

2 Bischof Natasha Mastrils 2000 743619 92 92 99 98 94 91 566 13 QF

3 Wolf Chris Trun 2001 771378 94 89 98 96 89 89 555 16 QF

4 Kessler Jana Schiers 2002 809354 90 92 92 93 92 92 551 8 QF

5 Lötscher Selina Serneus 2001 755386 88 91 96 95 88 91 549 10 QF

6 Caluori Enrica Rhäzüns 2002 835140 92 87 96 94 88 91 548 7 QF

7 Weber Sandro Tamins 2004 830050 82 87 92 94 91 79 525 7 QF

8 Weisshaupt Chiara Degen 2004 892905 88 80 89 94 80 81 512 4 QF

9 Emmenegger Silas Davos-Platz 2003 791731 82 81 99 94 74 77 507 7 QF

Resultatliste
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Gewehr 50m 3x20 Elite

Kniend Liegend Stehend QF

Schützenname Vorname Wohnort Jg. Lizenznr. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe 5.Passe 6.Passe Total IZ KFT

1 Färber Lars Felsberg 1984 116381 96 100 99 96 98 98 587 28 QF

2 Caluori Valentina Rhäzüns 1999 682005 98 98 95 98 95 95 579 20 QF

3 Caluori Carina Rhäzüns 1995 717337 98 92 97 92 92 90 561 15 QF

4 Tomaschett Andri Trun 1996 454717 94 97 93 97 88 90 559 15 QF

5 Tomaschett Elena Rabius 1996 457718 89 91 94 100 88 92 554 16 QF

6 Ambühl Christina Davos Dorf 1997 601918 93 90 97 96 88 84 548 13 QF

7 Schwendeler Rudolf Landquart 1968 115870 88 88 98 99 86 86 545 12 QF

8 Salzgeber Lorenz 1956 221610 80 82 91 93 50 66 462 5 KFT

Resultatliste

 


